
SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

a b c d = b+c e f g = e+f h i j = h+i k l m = k+l n o p = n+o q r s = q+r t u = t/m v = t/(m+t)

1 8064 0 8064 8064 0 8064 5802 0 5802 5802 0 5802 16719 0 16719 1451 25% 20%

2 4028 0 4028 12092 0 12092 5591 0 5591 11393 0 11393 15155 0 15155 1398 25% 20%

3 0 0 0 12092 0 12092 5202 0 5202 16595 0 16595 9953 0 9953 1301 25% 20%

4 4040 0 4040 16131 0 16131 3453 0 3453 20048 0 20048 10540 0 10540 863 25% 20%

5 8053 0 8053 24185 0 24185 6602 0 6602 26650 0 26650 11991 0 11991 0 0% 0%

6 3900 0 3900 28084 0 28084 6794 0 6794 33444 0 33444 9098 0 9098 0 0% 0%

7 3969 0 3969 32054 0 32054 6115 0 6115 39558 0 39558 6952 0 6952 0 0% 0%

8 4043 0 4043 36096 0 36096 4907 0 4907 44465 0 44465 6088 0 6088 0 0% 0%

9 7807 0 7807 43903 0 43903 5016 0 5016 49481 0 49481 8879 0 8879 0 0% 0%

10 3971 0 3971 47874 0 47874 4846 0 4846 54327 0 54327 8004 0 8004 1212 25% 20%

11 8112 0 8112 55986 0 55986 4639 0 4639 58966 0 58966 11478 0 11478 1160 25% 20%

12 3901 0 3901 59887 0 59887 4303 0 4303 63269 0 63269 11076 0 11076 1076 25% 20%

13 7665 0 7665 67553 0 67553 2681 0 2681 65950 0 65950 16060 0 16060 2044 76% 43%

14 0 0 0 67553 0 67553 3630 0 3630 69580 0 69580 12430 0 12430 1955 54% 35%

15 8070 0 8070 75622 0 75622 4643 0 4643 74223 0 74223 15856 0 15856 2500 54% 35%

16 4064 0 4064 79686 0 79686 4723 0 4723 78946 0 78946 15197 0 15197 2543 54% 35%

17 7888 0 7888 87574 0 87574 3422 0 3422 82368 0 82368 19663 0 19663 1843 54% 35%

18 4023 0 4023 91597 0 91597 3507 0 3507 85874 0 85874 20180 0 20180 1888 54% 35%

19 3666 0 3666 95263 0 95263 3457 0 3457 89332 0 89332 20388 0 20388 1862 54% 35%

20 0 0 0 95263 0 95263 3364 0 3364 92696 0 92696 17024 0 17024 1812 54% 35%

21 8326 0 8326 103589 0 103589 4057 0 4057 96754 0 96754 21292 0 21292 1251 31% 24%

22 4066 0 4066 107655 0 107655 4789 0 4789 101543 0 101543 20569 0 20569 0 0% 0%

23 11959 0 11959 119613 0 119613 5003 0 5003 106546 0 106546 27524 0 27524 0 0% 0%

24 8034 0 8034 127647 0 127647 4913 0 4913 111459 0 111459 30645 0 30645 0 0% 0%

25 4044 0 4044 131691 0 131691 3225 0 3225 114684 0 114684 31464 0 31464 1737 54% 35%

26 7865 0 7865 139556 0 139556 3483 0 3483 118167 0 118167 35846 0 35846 1875 54% 35%

27 7996 0 7996 147551 0 147551 6030 0 6030 124197 0 124197 37811 0 37811 0 0% 0%

28 8091 0 8091 155642 0 155642 5681 0 5681 129878 0 129878 40221 0 40221 388 7% 6%

29 0 0 0 155642 0 155642 7122 0 7122 136999 0 136999 33099 0 33099 0 0% 0%

30 8015 0 8015 163657 0 163657 6716 0 6716 143715 0 143715 34398 0 34398 0 0% 0%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.06.2014, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 14457 MT and that of Commercial Coal is 10504 MT.

2 PSPCL has approved blending of  SECL coal and alternate coal in the ratio of 50:50 with effect from 00:00 hrs  of 09.06.2014.
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SECL Coal Status Report for the month of June 2014 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of 

alternate sources' 

coal w.r.t. SECL 

coal



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1451 0 0 1451 1451 0 0 1451 9053 0 0 9053 5802 25% 20%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1398 0 0 1398 2849 0 0 2849 7655 0 0 7655 5591 25% 20%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1301 0 0 1301 4150 0 0 4150 6354 0 0 6354 5202 25% 20%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 863 0 0 863 5013 0 0 5013 5491 0 0 5491 3453 25% 20%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5013 0 0 5013 5491 0 0 5491 6602 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5013 0 0 5013 5491 0 0 5491 6794 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5013 0 0 5013 5491 0 0 5491 6115 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5013 0 0 5013 5491 0 0 5491 4907 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5013 0 0 5013 5491 0 0 5491 5016 0% 0%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1212 0 0 1212 6224 0 0 6224 4279 0 0 4279 4846 25% 20%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1160 0 0 1160 7384 0 0 7384 3119 0 0 3119 4639 25% 20%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1076 0 0 1076 8460 0 0 8460 2044 0 0 2044 4303 25% 20%

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 0 0 2044 10504 0 0 10504 0 0 0 0 2681 76% 43%

14 60000 0 0 60000 7863 0 0 7863 7863 0 0 7863 1955 0 0 1955 12458 0 0 12458 5909 0 0 5909 3630 54% 35%

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7863 0 0 7863 2500 0 0 2500 14958 0 0 14958 3409 0 0 3409 4643 54% 35%

16 0 0 0 0 3787 0 0 3787 11651 0 0 11651 2543 0 0 2543 17502 0 0 17502 4653 0 0 4653 4723 54% 35%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11651 0 0 11651 1843 0 0 1843 19344 0 0 19344 2810 0 0 2810 3422 54% 35%

18 0 0 0 0 4002 0 0 4002 15653 0 0 15653 1888 0 0 1888 21232 0 0 21232 4925 0 0 4925 3507 54% 35%

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15653 0 0 15653 1862 0 0 1862 23094 0 0 23094 3063 0 0 3063 3457 54% 35%

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15653 0 0 15653 1812 0 0 1812 24906 0 0 24906 1251 0 0 1251 3364 54% 35%

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15653 0 0 15653 1251 0 0 1251 26157 0 0 26157 0 0 0 0 4057 31% 24%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15653 0 0 15653 0 0 0 0 26157 0 0 26157 0 0 0 0 4789 0% 0%

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15653 0 0 15653 0 0 0 0 26157 0 0 26157 0 0 0 0 5003 0% 0%

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15653 0 0 15653 0 0 0 0 26157 0 0 26157 0 0 0 0 4913 0% 0%

25 0 0 0 0 4000 0 0 4000 19653 0 0 19653 1737 0 0 1737 27894 0 0 27894 2263 0 0 2263 3225 54% 35%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19653 0 0 19653 1875 0 0 1875 29769 0 0 29769 388 0 0 388 3483 54% 35%

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19653 0 0 19653 0 0 0 0 29769 0 0 29769 388 0 0 388 6030 0% 0%

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19653 0 0 19653 388 0 0 388 30157 0 0 30157 0 0 0 0 5681 7% 6%

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19653 0 0 19653 0 0 0 0 30157 0 0 30157 0 0 0 0 7122 0% 0%

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19653 0 0 19653 0 0 0 0 30157 0 0 30157 0 0 0 0 6716 0% 0%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.06.2014, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 14457 MT and that of Commercial Coal is 10504 MT.

2 PSPCL has approved blending of  SECL coal and alternate coal in the ratio of 50:50 with effect from 00:00 hrs  of 09.06.2014.
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of  June 2014  

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
SECL domestic 

coal 

consumption  for 

the day

% Usage of 

alternate 

sources' coal 

w.r.t. SECL coal


